
Micro-D

7260 Commerce Circle E • Minneapolis, MN 55432-3103
Phone: 763.572.0656 Fax: 763.572.3925

Email: sales@omnetics.com
www.omnetics.com

Latching Micro-D Jumper, Male to Female (TYPE W)

1

.050

TYP
1.27 .025

TYP
0.64

  "F"  

"n"

"C" MAX

.183±.003
4.65±0.08

.29
7.3

REQUIRED
AS

  "A"  

  "A"  

  "H"  

  .17
4.3

  

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR
WW: WEEK

.260
6.60

.60
15.3

.42
10.6

  .260
6.60

  

FOR WIRE 
SPECIFICATIONS,

SEE ORDERING GUIDE

.025

TYP
0.64

.050

TYP
1.27

"n"

1

INTERFACIAL
SEAL

CONTACTS ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"n" ROWS "A" "C" "F" "H" "A" "C" "F" "H"
9 2 .775 .334 0.86 .390 19.69 8.48 21.9 9.91
15 2 .925 .484 1.01 .540 23.50 12.29 25.7 13.72
21 2 1.075 .634 1.16 .690 27.31 16.10 29.5 17.53
25 2 1.175 .734 1.26 .790 29.85 18.64 32.1 20.07
31 2 1.325 .884 1.41 .940 33.66 22.45 35.9 23.88
37 2 1.475 1.034 1.56 1.090 37.47 26.26 39.7 27.69
51 2 1.825 1.384 1.91 1.440 46.36 35.15 48.6 36.58

LATCHING MICRO-D JUMPERS  (TYPE X,Y,Z) LMDW-###-WD

NOMANCLATURE:DESCRIPTION:

1

.050

TYP
1.27 .025

TYP
0.64

  "F"  

"n"

"C" MAX

.183±.003
4.65±0.08

.29
7.3

REQUIRED
AS

  "A"  

  "A"  

  "H"  

  .17
4.3

  

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR
WW: WEEK

.260
6.60

.60
15.3

.42
10.6

  .260
6.60

  

FOR WIRE 
SPECIFICATIONS,

SEE ORDERING GUIDE

.025

TYP
0.64

.050

TYP
1.27

"n"

1

INTERFACIAL
SEAL

CONTACTS ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"n" ROWS "A" "C" "F" "H" "A" "C" "F" "H"
9 2 .775 .334 0.86 .390 19.69 8.48 21.9 9.91
15 2 .925 .484 1.01 .540 23.50 12.29 25.7 13.72
21 2 1.075 .634 1.16 .690 27.31 16.10 29.5 17.53
25 2 1.175 .734 1.26 .790 29.85 18.64 32.1 20.07
31 2 1.325 .884 1.41 .940 33.66 22.45 35.9 23.88
37 2 1.475 1.034 1.56 1.090 37.47 26.26 39.7 27.69
51 2 1.825 1.384 1.91 1.440 46.36 35.15 48.6 36.58

LATCHING MICRO-D JUMPERS  (TYPE X,Y,Z) LMDW-###-WD

NOMANCLATURE:DESCRIPTION:

Contacts

1

.050

TYP
1.27 .025

TYP
0.64

  "F"  

"n"

"C" MAX

.183±.003
4.65±0.08

.29
7.3

REQUIRED
AS

  "A"  

  "A"  

  "H"  

  .17
4.3

  

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR
WW: WEEK

.260
6.60

.60
15.3

.42
10.6

  .260
6.60

  

FOR WIRE 
SPECIFICATIONS,

SEE ORDERING GUIDE

.025

TYP
0.64

.050

TYP
1.27

"n"

1

INTERFACIAL
SEAL

CONTACTS ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"n" ROWS "A" "C" "F" "H" "A" "C" "F" "H"
9 2 .775 .334 0.86 .390 19.69 8.48 21.9 9.91
15 2 .925 .484 1.01 .540 23.50 12.29 25.7 13.72
21 2 1.075 .634 1.16 .690 27.31 16.10 29.5 17.53
25 2 1.175 .734 1.26 .790 29.85 18.64 32.1 20.07
31 2 1.325 .884 1.41 .940 33.66 22.45 35.9 23.88
37 2 1.475 1.034 1.56 1.090 37.47 26.26 39.7 27.69
51 2 1.825 1.384 1.91 1.440 46.36 35.15 48.6 36.58

LATCHING MICRO-D JUMPERS  (TYPE X,Y,Z) LMDW-###-WD

NOMANCLATURE:DESCRIPTION:

1

.050

TYP
1.27 .025

TYP
0.64

  "F"  

"n"

"C" MAX

.183±.003
4.65±0.08

.29
7.3

REQUIRED
AS

  "A"  

  "A"  

  "H"  

  .17
4.3

  

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR
WW: WEEK

.260
6.60

.60
15.3

.42
10.6

  .260
6.60

  

FOR WIRE 
SPECIFICATIONS,

SEE ORDERING GUIDE

.025

TYP
0.64

.050

TYP
1.27

"n"

1

INTERFACIAL
SEAL

CONTACTS ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"n" ROWS "A" "C" "F" "H" "A" "C" "F" "H"
9 2 .775 .334 0.86 .390 19.69 8.48 21.9 9.91
15 2 .925 .484 1.01 .540 23.50 12.29 25.7 13.72
21 2 1.075 .634 1.16 .690 27.31 16.10 29.5 17.53
25 2 1.175 .734 1.26 .790 29.85 18.64 32.1 20.07
31 2 1.325 .884 1.41 .940 33.66 22.45 35.9 23.88
37 2 1.475 1.034 1.56 1.090 37.47 26.26 39.7 27.69
51 2 1.825 1.384 1.91 1.440 46.36 35.15 48.6 36.58

LATCHING MICRO-D JUMPERS  (TYPE X,Y,Z) LMDW-###-WD

NOMANCLATURE:DESCRIPTION:

Latching Micro-D

"n"
9

15
21
25
31
37
51

Rows
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

“A”   
  .775 
.925 

1.075 
1.175 
1.325 
1.475 
1.825

“C”
.334 
.484 
.634 
.734 
.884 

1.034 
1.384

“F”
.86

1.01
1.16
1.26
1.41
1.56
1.91

“H”
.390
.540
.690
.790
.940

1.090
1.440

“A”
19.7
23.5
27.3
29.8
33.7
37.5
46.4

“C”
8.50

12.30
16.10
18.60
22.50
26.30
35.20

“F”
21.8
25.7
29.5
32.0
35.8
39.6
48.5

“H”
9.91

13.72
17.53
20.07
23.88
27.69
36.58

English (IN) Metric (mm)
88



Micro-D

7260 Commerce Circle E • Minneapolis, MN 55432-3103
Phone: 763.572.0656 Fax: 763.572.3925
Email: sales@omnetics.com
www.omnetics.com

Latching Micro-D

"A"

.050

TYP
1.27

.025

TYP
0.64

"n"

1 INTERFACIAL
SEAL

REQUIRED
AS

2X
.29
7.3

  2X "H"  

NOTE: WIRES 
CROSSED
(WIRED 1 TO 1, 
2 TO 2, ETC.)

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR
WW: WEEK

.260
6.60

2X

.42
10.6

2X

FOR WIRE 
SPECIFICATIONS, SEE 

ORDERING GUIDE

"A"

.025

TYP
0.64.050

TYP
1.27

"n"

1

INTERFACIAL
SEAL

CONTACTS ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"n" ROWS "A" "H" "A" "H"
9 2 .775 .390 19.69 9.91
15 2 .925 .540 23.50 13.72
21 2 1.075 .690 27.31 17.53
25 2 1.175 .790 29.85 20.07
31 2 1.325 .940 33.66 23.88
37 2 1.475 1.090 37.47 27.69
51 2 1.825 1.440 46.36 36.58

LATCHING MICRO-D JUMPERS  (TYPE X,Y,Z) LMDX-###-WD

NOMANCLATURE:DESCRIPTION:

"A"

.050

TYP
1.27

.025

TYP
0.64

"n"

1 INTERFACIAL
SEAL

REQUIRED
AS

2X
.29
7.3

  2X "H"  

NOTE: WIRES 
CROSSED
(WIRED 1 TO 1, 
2 TO 2, ETC.)

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR
WW: WEEK

.260
6.60

2X

.42
10.6

2X

FOR WIRE 
SPECIFICATIONS, SEE 

ORDERING GUIDE

"A"

.025

TYP
0.64.050

TYP
1.27

"n"

1

INTERFACIAL
SEAL

CONTACTS ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"n" ROWS "A" "H" "A" "H"
9 2 .775 .390 19.69 9.91
15 2 .925 .540 23.50 13.72
21 2 1.075 .690 27.31 17.53
25 2 1.175 .790 29.85 20.07
31 2 1.325 .940 33.66 23.88
37 2 1.475 1.090 37.47 27.69
51 2 1.825 1.440 46.36 36.58

LATCHING MICRO-D JUMPERS  (TYPE X,Y,Z) LMDX-###-WD

NOMANCLATURE:DESCRIPTION:

"A"

.050

TYP
1.27

.025

TYP
0.64

"n"

1 INTERFACIAL
SEAL

REQUIRED
AS

2X
.29
7.3

  2X "H"  

NOTE: WIRES 
CROSSED
(WIRED 1 TO 1, 
2 TO 2, ETC.)

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR
WW: WEEK

.260
6.60

2X

.42
10.6

2X

FOR WIRE 
SPECIFICATIONS, SEE 

ORDERING GUIDE

"A"

.025

TYP
0.64.050

TYP
1.27

"n"

1

INTERFACIAL
SEAL

CONTACTS ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"n" ROWS "A" "H" "A" "H"
9 2 .775 .390 19.69 9.91
15 2 .925 .540 23.50 13.72
21 2 1.075 .690 27.31 17.53
25 2 1.175 .790 29.85 20.07
31 2 1.325 .940 33.66 23.88
37 2 1.475 1.090 37.47 27.69
51 2 1.825 1.440 46.36 36.58

LATCHING MICRO-D JUMPERS  (TYPE X,Y,Z) LMDX-###-WD

NOMANCLATURE:DESCRIPTION:

Latching Micro-D Jumper, Female to Female (TYPE X)

English (IN)Contacts Metric (mm)

"n"
9

15
21
25
31
37
51

Rows
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

"A"
.775
.925

1.075
1.175
1.325
1.475
1.825

"H"
.390
.540
.690
.790
.940

1.090
1.440

"A"
19.69
23.50
27.31
29.85
33.66
37.47
46.36

"H"
9.91

13.72
17.53
20.07
23.88
27.69
36.58

89



Micro-D

7260 Commerce Circle E • Minneapolis, MN 55432-3103
Phone: 763.572.0656 Fax: 763.572.3925

Email: sales@omnetics.com
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Latching Micro-D Jumper, Male to Male (TYPE Y)

1
.050

TYP
1.27

.025

TYP
0.64

  2X "F"  
"n"

2X "C" MAX

2X .183±.003
4.65±0.08

REQUIRED
AS

  2X "A"  

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR
WW: WEEK

NOTE: WIRES 
CROSSED
(WIRED 1 TO 1, 
2 TO 2, ETC.)

.60
15.3

2X

2X
.260
6.60

FOR WIRE 
SPECIFICATIONS, SEE 

ORDERING GUIDE

.025

TYP
0.64

.050

TYP
1.27

"n"

1

CONTACTS ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"n" ROWS "A" "C" "F" "A" "C" "F"
9 2 .775 .334 0.86 19.69 8.48 21.9
15 2 .925 .484 1.01 23.50 12.29 25.7
21 2 1.075 .634 1.16 27.31 16.10 29.5
25 2 1.175 .734 1.26 29.85 18.64 32.1
31 2 1.325 .884 1.41 33.66 22.45 35.9
37 2 1.475 1.034 1.56 37.47 26.26 39.7
51 2 1.825 1.384 1.91 46.36 35.15 48.6

LATCHING MICRO-D JUMPERS  (TYPE X,Y,Z) LMDY-###-WD

NOMANCLATURE:DESCRIPTION:

1
.050

TYP
1.27

.025

TYP
0.64

  2X "F"  
"n"

2X "C" MAX

2X .183±.003
4.65±0.08

REQUIRED
AS

  2X "A"  

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR
WW: WEEK

NOTE: WIRES 
CROSSED
(WIRED 1 TO 1, 
2 TO 2, ETC.)

.60
15.3

2X

2X
.260
6.60

FOR WIRE 
SPECIFICATIONS, SEE 

ORDERING GUIDE

.025

TYP
0.64

.050

TYP
1.27

"n"

1

CONTACTS ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"n" ROWS "A" "C" "F" "A" "C" "F"
9 2 .775 .334 0.86 19.69 8.48 21.9
15 2 .925 .484 1.01 23.50 12.29 25.7
21 2 1.075 .634 1.16 27.31 16.10 29.5
25 2 1.175 .734 1.26 29.85 18.64 32.1
31 2 1.325 .884 1.41 33.66 22.45 35.9
37 2 1.475 1.034 1.56 37.47 26.26 39.7
51 2 1.825 1.384 1.91 46.36 35.15 48.6

LATCHING MICRO-D JUMPERS  (TYPE X,Y,Z) LMDY-###-WD

NOMANCLATURE:DESCRIPTION:

1
.050

TYP
1.27

.025

TYP
0.64

  2X "F"  
"n"

2X "C" MAX

2X .183±.003
4.65±0.08

REQUIRED
AS

  2X "A"  

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR
WW: WEEK

NOTE: WIRES 
CROSSED
(WIRED 1 TO 1, 
2 TO 2, ETC.)

.60
15.3

2X

2X
.260
6.60

FOR WIRE 
SPECIFICATIONS, SEE 

ORDERING GUIDE

.025

TYP
0.64

.050

TYP
1.27

"n"

1

CONTACTS ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"n" ROWS "A" "C" "F" "A" "C" "F"
9 2 .775 .334 0.86 19.69 8.48 21.9
15 2 .925 .484 1.01 23.50 12.29 25.7
21 2 1.075 .634 1.16 27.31 16.10 29.5
25 2 1.175 .734 1.26 29.85 18.64 32.1
31 2 1.325 .884 1.41 33.66 22.45 35.9
37 2 1.475 1.034 1.56 37.47 26.26 39.7
51 2 1.825 1.384 1.91 46.36 35.15 48.6

LATCHING MICRO-D JUMPERS  (TYPE X,Y,Z) LMDY-###-WD

NOMANCLATURE:DESCRIPTION:

Latching Micro-D

English (IN)Contacts Metric (mm)
"n"
9

15
21
25
31
37
51

Rows
2
2
2
2
2
2
2

"A"
.775
.925

1.075
1.175
1.325
1.475
1.825

"C"
.334
.484
.634
.734
.884

1.034
1.384

“F”
0.86
1.01
1.16
1.26
1.41
1.56
1.91

"A"
19.69
23.50
27.31
29.85
33.66
37.47
46.36

"C"
8.48

12.29
16.10
18.64
22.45
26.26
35.15

“F”
21.9
25.7
29.5
32.1
35.9
39.7
48.6

1
.050

TYP
1.27

.025

TYP
0.64

  2X "F"  
"n"

2X "C" MAX

2X .183±.003
4.65±0.08

REQUIRED
AS

  2X "A"  

DATE CODE:
YY: YEAR
WW: WEEK

NOTE: WIRES 
CROSSED
(WIRED 1 TO 1, 
2 TO 2, ETC.)

.60
15.3

2X

2X
.260
6.60

FOR WIRE 
SPECIFICATIONS, SEE 

ORDERING GUIDE

.025

TYP
0.64

.050

TYP
1.27

"n"

1

CONTACTS ENGLISH (IN) METRIC (mm)
"n" ROWS "A" "C" "F" "A" "C" "F"
9 2 .775 .334 0.86 19.69 8.48 21.9
15 2 .925 .484 1.01 23.50 12.29 25.7
21 2 1.075 .634 1.16 27.31 16.10 29.5
25 2 1.175 .734 1.26 29.85 18.64 32.1
31 2 1.325 .884 1.41 33.66 22.45 35.9
37 2 1.475 1.034 1.56 37.47 26.26 39.7
51 2 1.825 1.384 1.91 46.36 35.15 48.6

LATCHING MICRO-D JUMPERS  (TYPE X,Y,Z) LMDY-###-WD

NOMANCLATURE:DESCRIPTION:
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